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T.W. Josey High School 
2020-2021 

Administration & Teachers 

Faculty / Staff Name Title Room #'s Email  

Dr. Chauncey Scott Principal 141 Scottch@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Courtney Flournoy Assist. Principal 138 Flourco@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Dr. Desherica Partlow Assist. Principal 139 Partlde@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Dr. April Collins Guidance Counselor 407 Colliap@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Tasha Miller-Jobes Guidance Counselor 403 Milleta@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Brittany Snell Grasp Counselor 404 Snellbr@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Frankie Wright Instructional Specialist 104 Wrighfr@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Jameia Alexander Math Teacher 419 AlexaJa@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Jawan Bailey Business Teacher/Coach 619 BaileJa@Boe.Richmond.K12.ga.us  

 Lt.Col. Kurt Barry AFJROTC Office 

503/Office505 

BarryKu@Boe.Richmond.K12.ga.us 

Crystal Blanchard ELA Teacher 305 BlancCr@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Kenyon Booz Science Teacher 204 BoozKe@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us   

Kevin Brown Math Teacher 220 BrownKe1@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Renata Castillo Foreign Language Teacher/ 

Spanish 

708 Castire@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Nichelle Chapman P. E. Teacher 707 Chapmni@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Dominique Davis Science/ Biology (Department 

Chair) 
202 Davisdo@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Kelly Doyle Social Studies Teacher 710 Doyleke@Boe.richmond.k12.us  

James Draine In-School Suspension 702 Drainja@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

 Cheryl Gamble SPED Teacher 416 Gamblch@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

MSgt. Scott Griggs AFJROTC Office 

504/Office502 

Griggsc@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Susan Handy SPED Teacher 218 Handysu@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Daviana Harvey Social Studies Teacher 701 Harveda@Boe.richmpnd.k12.ga 

Khadijah Huff ELA Teacher (Department Chair) 313 HuffKh@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Tyrone Hughes SPED Teacher 408 Hughety@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Kariah Kelly Science Teacher 213 KellyKa3@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Wallace Lebrane P. E. Teacher Gym B/709 LeBrawa@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Dr. Amanda Litfin Media Specialist Media 

Center/ R134 

Litfiam@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Kimberly Lovett Math Teacher (Department Chair) 417 LovetKi@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Marquesia Mason-

Darby 

Math Teacher 414 MasonMa@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  
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  Philippe O'Keefe Social Studies Teacher  703 OKeefph@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Lisa Parks-Johnson Social Studies Teacher 
(Department Chair) 

 704 Parksli@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Lawrence Pinkney Science Teacher 207 Pinknla@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Curtis Pryor Math Teacher 413 Pryorcu@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Jasmine Proctor ELA Teacher 306 Proctja@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Heather Redwine Social Studies Teacher  705 Redwihe@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Krystle Rivera ELA Teacher  312 RiverKr@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Keshia Simmons Fine Arts Teacher/ Band/ Chorus 610 Simmoke@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Renata Smith ELA Teacher 311 Smithre@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Heather Staniszewski Fine Arts Teacher/ Art 307 stanihe@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

 John Starr SPED/Coach No Room StarrKo@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

 Jannie Taylor SPED Teacher/Math  Math Hall Tayloja@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Kokouvi Tegnamai Foreign Language 

Teacher/French 

706 Tegnako@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 

Najee Tolbert SPED Teacher/ Math Math Hall Tolbena@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  

Kelly Winstead  Business Teacher/Athletics 

Director 

409 Winstke@Boe.richmond.k12.ga.us  
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